Courses taken at University of Oxford - St Edmund Hall

[Subject _|[Catalog [[Title [[Common Area(s)]|
ABRD 513 Research Methods

ABRD 519 Research Methods Applications

ABRD 518 Experimental Design

ASTD 502 Imperialism/Nationalism India

BIOL 508 Immunology

BIOL 512 Ethology & Behavioral Ecology

BIOL 500 Cell Physiology

BIOL 516 Cellular Pathology 1

BIOL 506 General Pharmacology

BIOL 504 Introductory Biochemistry 1

BIOL 515 Behav/Animals-Evolutnr Concept

BIOL 501 Integrative Systems Physiology

BIOL 517 Cellular Pathology 2

BIOL 514 Molecular Parasitology 2

BIOL 513 Molecular Parasitology 1

BIOL 519 Parasitology Laboratory Work 2

BIOL 502 Biochemistry 2

BIOL 510 Photosynthesis

BIOL 518 Parasitology Laboratory Work 1

BIOL 505 Introductory Biochemistry 2

BIOL 509 Molecular &Cellular Immunology

CHEM 500 Modern Physical Chemistry

CHEM 502 Bio-inorganic Chemistry

CHEM 501 Inorganic Chemistry

CHEM 503 Adv Mechanisms in Organic Chem

CISS 510 Comparative Literature

CISS 511 Comparative Llterature 2

CLAS 505 Virgil's Aeneid 1 LIT
CLAS 511 Bible&Carmina Burana Selectns LIT
CLAS 506 Virgil's Aeneid 2 LIT
CLAS 505 Virgil's Aeneid 1 LIT
CLAS 511 Bible&Carmina Burana Selectns LIT
CLAS 506 Virgil's Aeneid 2 LIT
CLAS 516 Rdings: Euripides & Catuluss 2

CLAS 514 Plato's lon

CLAS 515 Rdings: Euripides & Catuluss 1

CLAS 517 Plato

CLAS 504 Cicero's Philosophy

CLAS 513 Homeric Greek 2

CLAS 512 Homeric Greek 1

CSClI 501 Procedural Programming

CScl 500 Data Structures & Algorithms

CSClI 502 Logic and Proof
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504
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522
516
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508
519
523
525
539
526
530
541
535
537
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Microeconomics 1
Microeconomics 2

Game Theory 2

Economics of Industry
Economics of Industry 2

Intro to Macroeconomics 2
Game Theory 1

European Economics Post WW2
Intro to Macroeconomics 1
Educational Psychology
Arthurian Literature

Nature Poetry 1

20C British Short Stories
Short Story 15 Authors
Children's Literature 2

Nature Poetry 2

W B Yeats

Children's Literature 1

Nature Poetry 2

20C British Short Stories
Short Story 15 Authors
Children's Literature 2
Arthurian Literature

Virginia Woolf

Lit & Politics -Modern England
Nature Poetry 1

W B Yeats

Children's Literature 1

20th Century Literature 2
Victorian Literature 1
Sensibility to Romanticism 1
Shakespeare's Plays 1

Writing Fiction for Children 2
19 & 20C Engl Women Writers 1
Victorian Literature 2
Creative Wrtg: Short Stories 2
19 & 20C Engl Women Writers 2
Creative Writing 1
Shakespeare's Plays 2

James Joyce 2

Milton 2

English Renaissance Literature
Milton 1

Shakespeare 2

Sensibility to Romanticism 2
Dryden, Milton and Pope
Shakespeare & Feminism

SOCSCI
SOCSCI

SOCSCI
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
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LATN
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

515
524
531
517
540
536
520
533
532
503
501
500
502
501
508
506
509
508
509
513
522
515
512
507
518
504
519
510
511
505
516
517
514
510
512
513
511
509
508
508
509
504
533
520
534
527
505

Writing Fiction for Children 1
James Joyce 1

Medieval Literature 1
Creative Wrtg: Short Stories 1
Shakespeare 1

20th Century Irish Poetry
Creative Writing 2

20th Century Literature 1
Medieval Literature 2

20th Century French Lit 2
19th Century French Lit 2
19th Century French Lit 1
20th Century French Lit 1
Introductory Greek

British Politics & Govt/20C 1
20C British History 1

British Politics & Govt/20C 2
British Politics & Govt/20C 1
British Politics & Govt/20C 2
Early Renaissance Italy 2

18th Century British History
British Isles, 1685-1830 2
Early Renaissance Italy 1

20C British History 2
Cult&Society, 18th C Britain 1
British History 1500-1700 1
Cult&Society, 18th C Britain 2
The Crusades 1

The Crusades 2

British History 1500-1700 2
Colonial Amer Hist, 1750-1790
Spain & America, 16th Century
British Isles, 1685-1830 1
Introduction to Latin 1
Introduction to Latin 3
Introduction to Latin 4
Introduction to Latin 2

Vergil: Aeneid 2 & Aeneid 4 2
Vergil: Aeneid 2 & Aeneid 4 1
Vergil: Aeneid 2 & Aeneid 4 1
Vergil: Aeneid 2 & Aeneid 4 2
Intro Latin & Medieval Latin
Numerical Analysis 1

Analysis 2, Part 1

Modern Algebra 1

Metric Spaces & Complex Anal
Differential Equations 2

HIST, SOCSCI
HIST

HIST, SOCSCI
HIST, SOCSCI
HIST, SOCSCI

HIST
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LANG
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MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
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PHIL
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PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHYS

540
521
545
503
516
542
543
532
501
517
530
541
531
500
525
502
536
529
508
518
546
515
510
538
519
504
544
524
514
535
528
526
506
523
511
513
522
505
506
504
509
510
508
511
507
512
521

Probability & Random Process 1
Complex Analysis

Analysis 3

Partial Differential Equation2
Functions of Complex Variables
Statistics and Data Analysis
Analysis 1, Part 2

Groupy Theory 2

Groups and Group Actions
Topology - Metric Spaces 2
Rings & Modules 2

Probability & Random Process 2
Groupy Theory 1

Probability

Integration

Partial Differential Equationl
Numerical Analysis 2

Rings & Modules 1

Set Theory

Topology - Metric Spaces 1
Group Actions

Math Methods

Mathematical Logic 1
Mathematical Modeling in Bio
Analysis 1, Part 1

Differential Equations 1
Analysis 2, Part 2

Topology 2

Mathematical Methods 2
Modern Algebra 2

Metric Spaces & Complex Anal 2
Integration 2

Abstract Algebra 1

Topology 1

Mathematical Logic 2
Mathematical Methods 1
Complex Analysis 2
Intro/Moral Philosophy Ethics
Logic 1

Ancient Phil-Plato's Republic
Philosophy of Science
Philosophy of Mind 1

Logic 2

Philosophy of Mind 2
Descartes

Aesthetics & Phil of Criticism
Electromag/Specl Relativity 2

PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
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Al Thermal&Statistical Phys 1
Kinetic Thry/Quantm Mechancs 1
Atomic Physics 1

Atomic Physics 2

Classical Thermodynamics

IS: StatMech-Boltzmann Fctr 1
Al Thermal&Statistical Phys 2
A3 Quantum Mechanics 1
A2P Electromagnetism 1

A2P Electromagnetism 2

A3 Quantum Mechanics 2
Condensed Matter Physics 1
Kinetic Thry/Quantm Mechancs 2
Mathematical Physics
Electromagnetism 6
Electricity & Magnetism
Electromag/Specl Relativity 1
Condensed Matter Physics 2
KineticThry-Thermodynamics 2
Classical Mechanics
KineticThry-Thermodynamics 1
IS: StatMech-Boltzmann Fctr 2
Politics:Sub-Saharan Africa 1
Politics of South Asia
Comparative Government 2
Intern'l Relations: Cold War 2
Comparative Government 1
Theory of Politics 1

Theory of Politics 2

Govt & Politics in W. Europe 2
Govt & Politics in W. Europe 1
Politics:Sub-Saharan Africa 2
Marx and Marxism 2

Marx and Marxism 1

Intern'l Relations: Cold War 1
Prin & Apps/Psyc Statistics 2
Prin & Apps/Psych Statistics 1
Human Memory

Memory & Cognition 2
Developmental Psychology 1
Social Psychology 2
Intelligence & Creativity
Personality & Intelligence 1
Introduction to Psychology 2
Social Psychology 1

Prin & Apps/Psyc Statistics 2
Memory & Cognition 1

PHIL

MATH, SOCSCI
MATH

NATSCI
SOCSCI

SOCSCI

SOCSCI

SOCSCI

SOCSCI

SOCSCI

SOCSCI

MATH, SOCSCI
SOCSCI
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RELS
RELS
RELS
RELS
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SOCL
SPAN
STWL
THEA
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502
524
531
537
501
541
518
538
521
562
540
513
539
503
530
533
560
526
528
520
519
534
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529
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523
532
516
514
561
515
505
524
507
508
523
501
502
504
510
505
506
521
521
522
523
507

Psychology of Women 2
Introduction to Psychology 1
History & Theory of Psych 2
Personality,PsycDisorders
Psychology of Women 1
Language & Cognition 2
Personality
Memory,Attentn&InfoProcessing
Ind Research: Psych of Drawing
Psychological Disorders 2
Language & Cognition 1

Social Psychology 2
Psychological Disorders

Psych Research Applications
Health Psychology 2

Cases in Cog Neuropsychology 2
Soc Psyc: Neuroscience 1

Brain and Behavior

Theo Perspectives on Psych
History & Theory of Psych 1
Independent Research Project
Cognitive Neuroscience
Cognitive Neuroscience 2
Health Psychology 1

Psychology of Adolescence
Personality & Intelligence 2
Cases in Cog Neuropsychology 1
Developmental Psychology 2
Relationships Psychology 1

Soc Psyc: Neuroscience 2
Relationships Psychology 2
Modern Political Theology RELS
Psychology of Religion 2

Theo & History:Early Church 1
Theo & History: Early Church 2
Psychology of Religion 1

The Internet & Society 1

The Internet & Society 2
Intermediate Spanish

Spanish Literature

Modern Drama 1 ARTS
Modern Drama 2 ARTS
Shakespeare's Comedies 1 ARTS
Shakespeare's Comedies 2 ARTS

Film Studies: Jean Luc Godard
Intro to French Film
German Film
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501
509
505
503
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500
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Development - Mortuary Customs
Ital Ren:Politics,Art&Cult 2

British Art & Design 1790-1900
17th Century Dutch Art

Chinese Art History

European Art 1400-1900
ItalRen:Politics, Art, Culture
Renaissance & Baroque Art Hist

CROSS

ARTS



